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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 9 2 20 332 48 0
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Building Division

19 7759 

19 8116 

CARLYLE COMMUNITIES 
(CRESTVIEW) INC
CARLYLE COMMUNITIES 
(CRESTVIEW) INC

STREET ROW DWELLING

STREET ROW DWELLING

 4,747

 4,800

 10

 10

1640 CRESTVIEW AVE

1653 VELLORE CRES

 $9,547  20

ROW DWELLINGS

1-10

11-20

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

BLK 2

TOTALS:
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Building Division

19 4955 

19 6238 CON

KILLAM KAMRES (SILVER SPEAR) INC.
C/O KINGSETT CAPITAL INC
EDENSHAW PARK DEVELOPMENTS 
LTD

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

3610 DIXIE RD 

21 PARK ST E 

APARTMENTS

 30,529

 60,548

 128

 204

 $91,077  332

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

TOTALS:
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Building Division

18 2421 873255 ONTARIO LIMITED C/O 
ASHLEY OAK HOMES INC

 473  17,200 113 NEW PARTIAL SECOND FLOOR TO 
INCLUDE OFFICE AREA & 
MEZZANINE & INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS - SARGENT FARMS 
(ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION)

3410 SEMENYK CRT

 17,200 113 $473

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

19 5245 

19 6961 

19 7465 

19 7735 

19 7865 

19 8730 

1045125 ONTARIO INC

MASS GLOBAL NUTRITION INC

HEARTLAND (SEVEN) LIMITED

ORLANDO CORPORATION

2725312 CANADA INC C/O 
QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

G. BRANDT MEAT PACKERS LTD

7550 TORBRAM RD

7491 PACIFIC CIR

350 MADILL BLVD

6085 BELGRAVE RD

3165 UNITY DR

1878 MATTAWA AVE

A

 381

 452

 5,488

 524

 252

 359

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW PEANUT BUTTER PRODUCTION 
AREA & SHIPPING/RECEIVING OFFICE AREA WITHIN EXISTING 
WAREHOUSE - C/R  14-2510 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NUTRILIZER INC - C/R 87-5528

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, SUITE SEPARATION TO CREAT (2) UNITS 
& PUBLIC CORRIDOR, MINOR EXTERIOR ALTERATION - SUBARU 
CANADA INC AND SOMI INC.
 - CR: 19-5137 SHELL

SHELF AND RACK STORAGE SYSTEM WITH AN ALTERNATIVE 
SOLUTION

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - VITAL BIOSCIENCES INC. -  C/R CofO App 
#19- 7827

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - G. BRANDT MEAT PACKERS LTD - CR: 19-
4768

 $7,456TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

1

1
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Building Division

19 5641 CON

19 5643 CON

19 7748 CON

19 7876 CON

19 7877 CON

19 9139 

ERIN MILLS COMMERCIAL 
CENTRE LTD.

ERIN MILLS COMMERCIAL 
CENTRE LTD.

ERIN MILLS COMMERCIAL 
CENTRE LTD.

ERIN MILLS COMMERCIAL 
CENTRE LTD.

ERIN MILLS COMMERCIAL 
CENTRE LTD.

SOLMAR EDGE CORP

 1,753

 12,666

 1,019

 1,255

 587

 1,659

 38,778

 58,173

 58,173

 58,173

 58,173

 1,535

 1,012

 6,373

 588

 724

 339

 523

3700 EGLINTON AVE W

3465 PLATINUM DR

3890 EGLINTON AVE W

3910 EGLINTON AVE W

3870 EGLINTON AVE W

66 ELM DR W

 273,004 9,559 $18,939

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

H

J

F

D

G

NEW CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW (1) 
STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL BUILDING, 
FOUNDATION TO ROOF
****COMPLIANCE BY MARCH 31, 2020****

CONDITONAL PERMIT - NEW (2) STOREY 
RETAIL/OFFICE SHELL BUILDING , 
FOUNDATION TO ROOF
****COMPLIANCE BY MARCH 31, 2020****

CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW (1) STOREY 
COMMERCIAL SHELL BUILDING, 
FOUNDATION TO ROOF
****COMPLIANCE BY MARCH 31, 2020****

CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW (1) STOREY 
COMMERCIAL SHELL BUILDING, 
FOUNDATION TO ROOF
****COMPLIANCE BY MARCH 31, 2020****

CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW (1) STOREY 
COMMERCIAL SHELL BUILDING, 
FOUNDATION TO ROOF
****COMPLIANCE BY MARCH 31, 2020****

TEMPORARY MODULAR  DAY CARE WITH 
OUTDOOR PLAYGROUND

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

13 6227 

19 6723 

19 7270 

19 7321 

19 7401 

PERMIT NO

1997937 ONTARIO INC

WHITEROCK SUSSEX CNTRE MISS. 
INC. C/O DREAM OFFICE MGMT CORP

1100 BURNHAMTHORPE PROPERTY 
INC

1159006 ONTARIO LIMITED C/O 
BENTALL KENNEDY (CANADA)

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORP/156 SQUARE ONE LIMITED

OWNER

 306

 413

 397

 2,220

 1,728

VALUE ( $1,000 )

NEW - SALES OFFICE INCLUDING PROPOSED SCREEN WALL

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - GRU KAKU BBQ RESTAURANT - C/R  07-3964

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TAKUMI JAPANESE BBQ & RAMEN - C/R 90-2161

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - IKO INDUSTRIES LTD.
 - CR: C94-7140, & 08-1049

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (ATTRACTION NO.1) - NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC 
ULTIMATE EXPLORER 
 - CR: 18-3526, BP 19-5717, BP 19-6507, C18-3647

DESCRIPTION

5081 HURONTARIO ST

90 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

1170 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

1900 MINNESOTA CRT

100 CITY CENTRE DR

A

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

BLDG - J

BLDG - F

UNIT NO

105

12-14

110, 210

 2-450
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Building Division

19 7849 

19 8006 

19 8012 

19 8041 

19 8154 

19 8215 

19 8425 

19 8491 

19 8536 

19 8760 

19 8872 

19 9059 

19 9081 

PERMIT NO

EUROPRO GTAW GP INC

2225888 ONTARIO LTD. C/O CROWN 
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC.

NC WAREHOUSE INC

ICORP PROPERTIES LTD

LISGAR DEVELOPMENT LTD.

GTA OFFICE INC / SLATE ASSET 
MGMT LP

THE GREAT-WEST LIFE ASSURANCE 
CO LONDON LIFE INSURANCE CO

ACKTION CAPITAL CORP/1432997 
ONT.LTD C/O MORGUARD INVEST.LTD

ICORP PROPERTIES LTD

LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LIMITED

11077333 CANADA INC.

HINVEST 2240 ARGENTIA INC

MANULIFE FINANCIAL C/O TORONTO 
REAL ESTATE OFFICE

OWNER

 350

 466

 631

 1,483

 264

 1,133

 322

 287

 3,666

 313

 450

 737

 594

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (2) UNITS - 
MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY INC.
 - CR: ZON-49323, ZON-49324

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & DEMISING WALL TO CREATE UNIT 101-NEPTUNE 
SECURITY SERVICES - C/R CofO 19-8791

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - PARTIAL FLOOR RENOVATION OF EXISTING 
OFFICE BUILDING - MNP CYBER SERVICES - C/R CofO #17-6442

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & SUITE SEPARATION FOR UNIT 501- MAERSK - C/R 
CofO 19-7975

NEW SUITE SEPARATION AND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO CREATE UNIT 204 
-SRJCAS PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION - C/R: 19-8135

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- HATCH - C/R CofO 19-9146

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - REVAY AND ASSOCIATES LTD.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CHELLSEY INSTITUTE - C/R  CofO 19-8272

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- ARAMARK - C/R 98-9748 - OFFICES

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- CONTROL GAP

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - VENTURE X
 - CR: C 83-0488

 (Real Estate Office)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ATLAS COPCO - C/R CofO 19-9046

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EDGEWELL PERSONAL CARE CANADA, ULC - C/r 
CofO 06-3576

DESCRIPTION

2810 MATHESON BLVD E

5995 AVEBURY RD

255 LONGSIDE DR

5150 SPECTRUM WAY

10 KINGSBRIDGE GARDEN CIR

2599 SPEAKMAN DR

7025 LANGER DR

201 CITY CENTRE DR

5150 SPECTRUM WAY

2680 MATHESON BLVD E

4312 VILLAGE CENTRE CRT

2240 ARGENTIA RD

6733 MISSISSAUGA RD

A

C

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $15,760

UNIT NO

101A, 101B

101

102

Suite 501

204

110

110

101

2ND FLR

104

101

306
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in NOV 2019

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2019

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in NOV 2019

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2019

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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Building Division

19 6708 

PERMIT NO

PEEL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

OWNER

 5,312

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 1,186

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 64,752

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

(1) STOREY ADDITION ON NORTH 
SIDE,TWO (2) STOREY ADDITIONS ON 
SOUTH SIDE & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS 

DESCRIPTION

3575 FIELDGATE DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

 $5,312  1,186  64,752

19 8324 

PERMIT NO

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - CAMPUS
& FACILITIES PLANNING

OWNER

 610

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS OF EXISTING CORRIDORS AND WASHROOMS - 
W.G.DAVIS BUILDING, UTM CAMPUS

DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

1867 INNER CIR

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

 $610TOTALS:

UNIT NO

1ST,3RD, 4TH FL
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Building Division

18 293 

18 3648 

PERMIT NO

METROLINX

METROLINX

OWNER

 50,768

 4,743

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 63,499

 1,768

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 57,710

 74,737

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

NEW (6) STOREY OPEN AIR PARKING 
GARAGE AND A TUNNEL TO CONNECT 
TO THE EXISTING COOKSVILLE GO 
STATION

NEW GO STATION BUILDING, EAST 
PAVILION BUILDING, EAST TUNNEL & 
PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE - COOKSVILLE GO 
STATION

DESCRIPTION

3210-A HURONTARIO ST

3210-C HURONTARIO ST

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $55,511  65,267  132,447

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

19 8198 

PERMIT NO

REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL

OWNER

 384

VALUE ( $1,000 )

DEMOLITION OF VARIOUS BUILDINGS TO MAKE SPACE FOR CONSTRUCTION 
OF FUTURE PLANNED INFRASTRUCTURE - G.E BOOTH WASTEWATER 
TREATMENT PLANT

DESCRIPTION

1300 LAKESHORE RD E

LOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

TOTALS:

TOTALS:  $384

UNIT NO
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in NOV 2019

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2019

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


