

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
NOV	9	2	2@ 10	1@ 128	48	0
				1 @ 204		
SUB TOTAL	9	2	20	332	48	0
YTD TOTAL	144	32	155	3,165	276	13



ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
19 7759	CARLYLE COMMUNITIES (CRESTVIEW) INC	1640 CRESTVIEW AVE		1-10	4,747	10	STREET ROW DWELLING
19 8116	CARLYLE COMMUNITIES (CRESTVIEW) INC	1653 VELLORE CRES	BLK 2	11-20	4,800	10	STREET ROW DWELLING
				TOTALS:	\$9,547	20	



APARTMENTS

	OWNER	LOCATION	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
19 4955	KILLAM KAMRES (SILVER SPEAR) INC. C/O KINGSETT CAPITAL INC	3610 DIXIE RD		30,529	128	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
19 6238 CON		21 PARK ST E		60,548	204	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
			TOTALS:	\$91,077	332	



INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION
18 2421	873255 ONTARIO LIMITED C/O ASHLEY OAK HOMES INC	3410 SEMENYK CRT		473	113	17,200 NEW PARTIAL SECOND FLOOR TO INCLUDE OFFICE AREA & MEZZANINE & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SARGENT FARMS (ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION)
			TOTALS:	\$473	113	17,200

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
19 5245	1045125 ONTARIO INC	7550 TORBRAM RD			381	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW PEANUT BUTTER PRODUCTION AREA & SHIPPING/RECEIVING OFFICE AREA WITHIN EXISTING WAREHOUSE - C/R 14-2510 ZB
19 6961	MASS GLOBAL NUTRITION INC	7491 PACIFIC CIR			452	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NUTRILIZER INC - C/R 87-5528
19 7465	HEARTLAND (SEVEN) LIMITED	350 MADILL BLVD	A	1	5,488	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, SUITE SEPARATION TO CREAT (2) UNITS & PUBLIC CORRIDOR, MINOR EXTERIOR ALTERATION - SUBARU CANADA INC AND SOMI INC. - CR: 19-5137 SHELL
19 7735	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6085 BELGRAVE RD			524	SHELF AND RACK STORAGE SYSTEM WITH AN ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION
19 7865	2725312 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	3165 UNITY DR		1	252	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - VITAL BIOSCIENCES INC C/R CofO App #19- 7827
19 8730	G. BRANDT MEAT PACKERS LTD	1878 MATTAWA AVE			359	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - G. BRANDT MEAT PACKERS LTD - CR: 19- 4768
			TOTALS:		\$7,456	



COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
19 5641 CON	ERIN MILLS COMMERCIAL CENTRE LTD.	3700 EGLINTON AVE W	Н		1,753	1,012	38,778 NEW CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW (1) STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL BUILDING, FOUNDATION TO ROOF ****COMPLIANCE BY MARCH 31, 2020****
19 5643 CON	ERIN MILLS COMMERCIAL CENTRE LTD.	3465 PLATINUM DR	L	BLDG - J	12,666	6,373	58,173 CONDITONAL PERMIT - NEW (2) STOREY RETAIL/OFFICE SHELL BUILDING , FOUNDATION TO ROOF ****COMPLIANCE BY MARCH 31, 2020****
19 7748 CON	ERIN MILLS COMMERCIAL CENTRE LTD.	3890 EGLINTON AVE W	F	BLDG - F	1,019	588	58,173 CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW (1) STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL BUILDING, FOUNDATION TO ROOF ****COMPLIANCE BY MARCH 31, 2020****
19 7876 CON	ERIN MILLS COMMERCIAL CENTRE LTD.	3910 EGLINTON AVE W	D		1,255	724	58,173 CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW (1) STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL BUILDING, FOUNDATION TO ROOF ****COMPLIANCE BY MARCH 31, 2020****
19 7877 CON	ERIN MILLS COMMERCIAL CENTRE LTD.	3870 EGLINTON AVE W	G		587	339	58,173 CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW (1) STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL BUILDING, FOUNDATION TO ROOF ****COMPLIANCE BY MARCH 31, 2020****
19 9139	SOLMAR EDGE CORP	66 ELM DR W			1,659	523	1,535 TEMPORARY MODULAR DAY CARE WITH OUTDOOR PLAYGROUND
			TOTALS:		\$18,939	9,559	273,004

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
13 6227	1997937 ONTARIO INC	5081 HURONTARIO ST			306	NEW - SALES OFFICE INCLUDING PROPOSED SCREEN WALL
19 6723	WHITEROCK SUSSEX CNTRE MISS. INC. C/O DREAM OFFICE MGMT CORP	90 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W		105	413	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - GRU KAKU BBQ RESTAURANT - C/R 07-3964
19 7270	1100 BURNHAMTHORPE PROPERTY INC	1170 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W	А	12-14	397	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TAKUMI JAPANESE BBQ & RAMEN - C/R 90-2161
19 7321	1159006 ONTARIO LIMITED C/O BENTALL KENNEDY (CANADA)	1900 MINNESOTA CRT		110, 210	2,220	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - IKO INDUSTRIES LTD. - CR: C94-7140, & 08-1049
19 7401	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP/156 SQUARE ONE LIMITED	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-450	1,728	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (ATTRACTION NO.1) - NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC ULTIMATE EXPLORER - CR: 18-3526, BP 19-5717, BP 19-6507, C18-3647



PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
19 7849	EUROPRO GTAW GP INC	2810 MATHESON BLVD E		101A, 101B	350	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (2) UNITS - MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY INC. - CR: ZON-49323, ZON-49324
19 8006	2225888 ONTARIO LTD. C/O CROWN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC.	5995 AVEBURY RD		101	466	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & DEMISING WALL TO CREATE UNIT 101-NEPTUNE SECURITY SERVICES - C/R CofO 19-8791
19 8012	NC WAREHOUSE INC	255 LONGSIDE DR		102	631	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - PARTIAL FLOOR RENOVATION OF EXISTING OFFICE BUILDING - MNP CYBER SERVICES - C/R CofO #17-6442
19 8041	ICORP PROPERTIES LTD	5150 SPECTRUM WAY		Suite 501	1,483	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & SUITE SEPARATION FOR UNIT 501- MAERSK - C/R CofO 19-7975
19 8154	LISGAR DEVELOPMENT LTD.	10 KINGSBRIDGE GARDEN CIR	А	204	264	NEW SUITE SEPARATION AND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO CREATE UNIT 204 -SRJCAS PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION - C/R: 19-8135
19 8215	GTA OFFICE INC / SLATE ASSET MGMT LP	2599 SPEAKMAN DR		110	1,133	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- HATCH - C/R CofO 19-9146
19 8425	THE GREAT-WEST LIFE ASSURANCE CO LONDON LIFE INSURANCE CO	7025 LANGER DR	С	110	322	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - REVAY AND ASSOCIATES LTD.
19 8491	ACKTION CAPITAL CORP/1432997 ONT.LTD C/O MORGUARD INVEST.LTD	201 CITY CENTRE DR		101	287	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CHELLSEY INSTITUTE - C/R CofO 19-8272
19 8536	ICORP PROPERTIES LTD	5150 SPECTRUM WAY		2ND FLR	3,666	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- ARAMARK - C/R 98-9748 - OFFICES
19 8760	LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LIMITED	2680 MATHESON BLVD E		104	313	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- CONTROL GAP
19 8872	11077333 CANADA INC.	4312 VILLAGE CENTRE CRT			450	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - VENTURE X - CR: C 83-0488
						(Real Estate Office)
19 9059	HINVEST 2240 ARGENTIA INC	2240 ARGENTIA RD		101	737	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ATLAS COPCO - C/R CofO 19-9046
19 9081	MANULIFE FINANCIAL C/O TORONTO REAL ESTATE OFFICE	6733 MISSISSAUGA RD		306	594	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EDGEWELL PERSONAL CARE CANADA, ULC - C/r CofO 06-3576
		TOTALS:			\$15,760	

MISSISS	auga	В	City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division			
PUBLIC / INSTI	TUTIONAL (NEW	AND ADDITIONS)				
	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,0	000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
No Public / Inst	titutional Permits i	ssued in NOV 2019				
MISCELLANEO	OUS PUBLIC / INS	TITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000				
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION	

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in NOV 2019

MISSISSauga		Building Rep Novembe		City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division	
CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)					
PERMIT NO OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
No Church Permits issued in NOV 2019					
MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000					
PERMIT NO OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO UN	NIT NO VALUE (\$1	1,000) DESCRIPTION	

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in NOV 2019



SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
19 6708	PEEL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD	3575 FIELDGATE DR		5,312	1,186	64,752 (1) STOREY ADDITION ON NORTH SIDE,TWO (2) STOREY ADDITIONS ON SOUTH SIDE & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
			TOTALS:	\$5,312	1,186	64,752
	US SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000					
	US SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000 OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO VALU	E (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION	
MISCELLANEO PERMIT NO 19 8324				UNIT NO VALU	610 INTERIOR ALTER	RATIONS OF EXISTING CORRIDORS AND WASHROOMS - DING, UTM CAMPUS



GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)) DESCRIPTION	
18 293	METROLINX	3210-A HURONTARIO ST		50,76	63,499	57,710	NEW (6) STOREY OPEN AIR PARKING GARAGE AND A TUNNEL TO CONNECT TO THE EXISTING COOKSVILLE GO STATION	
18 3648	METROLINX	3210-C HURONTARIO ST		4,74	43 1,768	74,737	7 NEW GO STATION BUILDING, EAST PAVILION BUILDING, EAST TUNNEL & PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE - COOKSVILLE GO STATION	
			TOTALS:	\$55,51	11 65,267	132,447		
MISCELLANEC	OUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000 OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO VAL	UE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION			
19 8198	REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL	1300 LAKESHORE RD E				ANNED INFRASTRUC	GS TO MAKE SPACE FOR CONSTRUCTION TURE - G.E BOOTH WASTEWATER	
	TOTALS: \$384							

MISSISSAUGA	Building Report - Detail November, 2019			City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division
PERMIT NO OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO VALUE	(\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
No City Permits issued in NOV 2019				
MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000				
PERMIT NO OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION	

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in NOV 2019

E. Savini, P. Eng. Chief Building Official Director, Building Division Planning and Building Department